
Qualifying Practice Document No: 01-1-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

33 西田　光来 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 3 46.803

8 村井　虎太郎 T.グローバル KOSMIC 4 0.175 46.978

95 岸　風児 KP  BUZZ KOSMIC 4 0.025 47.003

73 落合　蓮音 Hojust Racing kart Team RED SPEED 3 0.065 47.068

21 百瀬　翔 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 3 0.032 47.100

17 白石　樹望 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 4 0.023 47.123

77 光山　勇正 スクーデリアPCR K3レーシング PCR 4 0.043 47.166

84 乾　弥真人 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 4 0.003 47.169

55 箕浦　稜己 Ash birelART 4 0.026 47.195

25 鈴木　恵武 RT-APEX KOSMIC 4 0.043 47.238

71 迫　隆眞 ERS with SACCESS KOSMIC 4 0.083 47.321

53 吉田　紘大 Blue Bear Racing KOSMIC 4 0.049 47.370

*1 10 酒井　涼 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 4 0.049 47.419

22 一宮　總太朗 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC 4 0.068 47.487

86 中井　陽斗 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC 4 0.113 47.600

81 城　優輝 ERS with SACCESS KOSMIC 4 0.116 47.716

20 菅　惣志郎 PLORISSA MS RED SPEED 4 0.202 47.918

35 日野　風海 J TRIC with J.M.P RED SPEED 3 0.076 47.994

69 田仲　琉雅 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん Drago CORSE 4 0.057 48.051

19 服部　颯空 C.O.B-KART TONYKART 3 0.211 48.262

31 市川　瞬気 T.グローバル CROC PROMOTION 3 0.554 48.816

11 伊東　秀真 T.グローバル KOSMIC 3 0.246 49.062

30 横塚　大志 J TRIC with J.M.P KOSMIC 2 12.933 1:01.995

*1

START TIME: 8:33 FINISH TIME: 8:36

Best Lap No.33

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 46.803 西田　光来

Announcement

NO. 10 酒井　涼  :  ﾍﾞｽﾄﾀｲﾑ抹消     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty CatalogR23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ
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Qualifying Practices Document No: 02-01 Offical

Results(Total & Grouping)

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series Group

33 西田　光来 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 3 - 46.803 A

8 村井　虎太郎 T.グローバル KOSMIC 4 0.175 46.978 B

95 岸　風児 KP  BUZZ KOSMIC 4 0.025 47.003 C

73 落合　蓮音 Hojust Racing kart Team RED SPEED 3 0.065 47.068 D

21 百瀬　翔 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 3 0.032 47.100 A

17 白石　樹望 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 4 0.023 47.123 B

77 光山　勇正 スクーデリアPCR K3レーシング PCR 4 0.043 47.166 C

84 乾　弥真人 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 4 0.003 47.169 D

55 箕浦　稜己 Ash birelART 4 0.026 47.195 A

25 鈴木　恵武 RT-APEX KOSMIC 4 0.043 47.238 B

71 迫　隆眞 ERS with SACCESS KOSMIC 4 0.083 47.321 C

53 吉田　紘大 Blue Bear Racing KOSMIC 4 0.049 47.370 D

10 酒井　涼 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 4 0.049 47.419 A

22 一宮　總太朗 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC 4 0.068 47.487 B

86 中井　陽斗 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC 4 0.113 47.600 C

81 城　優輝 ERS with SACCESS KOSMIC 4 0.116 47.716 D

20 菅　惣志郎 PLORISSA MS RED SPEED 4 0.202 47.918 A

35 日野　風海 J TRIC with J.M.P RED SPEED 3 0.076 47.994 B

69 田仲　琉雅 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん Drago CORSE 4 0.057 48.051 C

19 服部　颯空 C.O.B-KART TONYKART 3 0.211 48.262 D

31 市川　瞬気 T.グローバル CROC PROMOTION 3 0.554 48.816 A

11 伊東　秀真 T.グローバル KOSMIC 3 0.246 49.062 B

30 横塚　大志 J TRIC with J.M.P KOSMIC 2 12.933 1:01.995 C

Gap Between Series: 100.00%

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Best Lap No.33

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 0:46.803 西田　光来

Announcement
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Qualifying Heat  B-D Document No: 32-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲1 73 落合　蓮音 Hojust Racing kart Team RED SPEED 8 6:21.640 46.851 0

2 ▲2 84 乾　弥真人 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 8 6:22.317 0.677 0.677 47.147 2

3 ▼2 8 村井　虎太郎 T.グローバル KOSMIC 8 6:22.573 0.256 0.933 47.004 3

4 ▼1 17 白石　樹望 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 8 6:22.780 0.207 1.140 46.891 4

5 ▲1 53 吉田　紘大 Blue Bear Racing KOSMIC 8 6:23.477 0.697 1.837 46.838 5

6 ▼1 25 鈴木　恵武 RT-APEX KOSMIC 8 6:24.818 1.341 3.178 46.816 6

7 ▲1 81 城　優輝 ERS with SACCESS KOSMIC 8 6:25.043 0.225 3.403 47.180 7

8 ▲2 19 服部　颯空 C.O.B-KART TONYKART 8 6:28.082 3.039 6.442 47.443 8

9 〓 35 日野　風海 J TRIC with J.M.P RED SPEED 8 6:28.296 0.214 6.656 47.679 9

10 ▲1 11 伊東　秀真 T.グローバル KOSMIC 8 6:40.443 12.147 18.803 47.904 10

DQ ▼4 *1 22 一宮　總太朗 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC 8 6:24.914 DQ 46.750 30

*1

START TIME: 9:32 FINISH TIME: 9:38

Best Lap No.22

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 46.750 一宮　總太朗

2020/11/21   9:45

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 22 一宮　總太朗  :  ﾋｰﾄ失格     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R04-4 / ﾀｲﾔﾛｰﾃｰｼｮﾝ違反(RMC)

Junior MAX



Qualifying Heat  A-C Document No: 33-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲2 21 百瀬　翔 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 8 6:15.965 46.362 0

2 ▼1 33 西田　光来 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 8 6:16.256 0.291 0.291 46.367 2

3 ▲3 71 迫　隆眞 ERS with SACCESS KOSMIC 8 6:16.423 0.167 0.458 46.330 3

4 〓 77 光山　勇正 スクーデリアPCR K3レーシング PCR 8 6:17.084 0.661 1.119 46.522 4

5 ▼3 95 岸　風児 KP  BUZZ KOSMIC 8 6:17.180 0.096 1.215 46.492 5

6 ▲2 86 中井　陽斗 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC 8 6:19.567 2.387 3.602 46.771 6

7 ▼2 55 箕浦　稜己 Ash birelART 8 6:21.094 1.527 5.129 46.770 7

8 ▼1 10 酒井　涼 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 8 6:21.215 0.121 5.250 46.859 8

9 〓 20 菅　惣志郎 PLORISSA MS RED SPEED 8 6:25.520 4.305 9.555 47.242 9

10 ▲2 30 横塚　大志 J TRIC with J.M.P KOSMIC 8 6:25.708 0.188 9.743 46.987 10

11 〓 31 市川　瞬気 T.グローバル CROC PROMOTION 8 6:29.842 4.134 13.877 47.702 11

12 ▼2 69 田仲　琉雅 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん Drago CORSE 8 6:36.886 7.044 20.921 47.639 12

START TIME: 9:41 FINISH TIME: 9:48

Best Lap No.71

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 46.330 迫　隆眞

2020/11/21   9:53

Rnk

Announcement

Junior MAX



Qualifying Heat  B-C Document No: 41-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲5 71 迫　隆眞 ERS with SACCESS KOSMIC 8 6:19.405 46.710 0

2 〓 95 岸　風児 KP  BUZZ KOSMIC 8 6:19.484 0.079 0.079 46.662 2

3 〓 17 白石　樹望 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 8 6:19.919 0.435 0.514 46.666 3

4 ▲1 25 鈴木　恵武 RT-APEX KOSMIC 8 6:20.476 0.557 1.071 46.673 4

5 ▼4 8 村井　虎太郎 T.グローバル KOSMIC 8 6:20.623 0.147 1.218 46.940 5

6 ▲2 86 中井　陽斗 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC 8 6:20.752 0.129 1.347 46.922 6

7 ▼3 77 光山　勇正 スクーデリアPCR K3レーシング PCR 8 6:20.805 0.053 1.400 46.646 7

8 ▲4 30 横塚　大志 J TRIC with J.M.P KOSMIC 8 6:22.116 1.311 2.711 47.106 8

9 ▼2 22 一宮　總太朗 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC 8 6:22.242 0.126 2.837 47.086 9

10 〓 69 田仲　琉雅 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん Drago CORSE 8 6:22.693 0.451 3.288 47.172 10

11 ▼2 35 日野　風海 J TRIC with J.M.P RED SPEED 8 6:24.171 1.478 4.766 47.207 11

12 ▼1 11 伊東　秀真 T.グローバル KOSMIC 8 6:27.316 3.145 7.911 47.677 12

START TIME: 11:14 FINISH TIME: 11:20

Best Lap No.77

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 46.646 光山　勇正

2020/11/21   11:29

Rnk

Announcement

Junior MAX



Qualifying Heat  A-D Document No: 42-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲2 21 百瀬　翔 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 8 6:14.589 46.415 0

2 ▲2 84 乾　弥真人 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 8 6:16.524 1.935 1.935 46.198 2

3 ▼2 33 西田　光来 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 8 6:16.806 0.282 2.217 46.593 3

4 ▼2 73 落合　蓮音 Hojust Racing kart Team RED SPEED 8 6:16.984 0.178 2.395 46.690 4

5 〓 55 箕浦　稜己 Ash birelART 8 6:18.624 1.640 4.035 46.620 5

6 ▲1 10 酒井　涼 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 8 6:18.679 0.055 4.090 46.680 6

7 ▲1 81 城　優輝 ERS with SACCESS KOSMIC 8 6:19.622 0.943 5.033 46.702 7

8 ▼2 53 吉田　紘大 Blue Bear Racing KOSMIC 8 6:20.671 1.049 6.082 46.830 8

9 〓 20 菅　惣志郎 PLORISSA MS RED SPEED 8 6:21.914 1.243 7.325 46.908 9

10 〓 19 服部　颯空 C.O.B-KART TONYKART 8 6:25.433 3.519 10.844 47.384 10

11 〓 31 市川　瞬気 T.グローバル CROC PROMOTION 8 6:26.590 1.157 12.001 47.322 11

START TIME: 11:24 FINISH TIME: 11:30

Best Lap No.84

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 46.198 乾　弥真人

2020/11/21   11:37

Rnk

Announcement

Junior MAX



Qualifying Heat  C-D Document No: 50-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲3 84 乾　弥真人 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 8 6:18.596 46.813 0

2 ▼1 95 岸　風児 KP  BUZZ KOSMIC 8 6:20.043 1.447 1.447 46.833 2

3 ▲2 71 迫　隆眞 ERS with SACCESS KOSMIC 8 6:20.327 0.284 1.731 46.691 3

4 ▲2 53 吉田　紘大 Blue Bear Racing KOSMIC 8 6:21.533 1.206 2.937 46.670 4

5 ▼3 73 落合　蓮音 Hojust Racing kart Team RED SPEED 8 6:21.673 0.140 3.077 46.959 5

6 ▲2 81 城　優輝 ERS with SACCESS KOSMIC 8 6:21.952 0.279 3.356 46.849 6

7 ▼4 77 光山　勇正 スクーデリアPCR K3レーシング PCR 8 6:22.960 1.008 4.364 46.697 7

8 ▲3 30 横塚　大志 J TRIC with J.M.P KOSMIC 8 6:23.571 0.611 4.975 47.081 8

9 ▼2 *1 86 中井　陽斗 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC 8 6:20.977 0.406 5.381 46.768 +3.000 9

10 ▼1 69 田仲　琉雅 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん Drago CORSE 8 6:24.295 0.318 5.699 47.267 10

11 ▼1 19 服部　颯空 C.O.B-KART TONYKART 8 6:24.610 0.315 6.014 47.232 11

*1

START TIME: 13:51 FINISH TIME: 13:57

Best Lap No.53

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 46.670 吉田　紘大

2020/11/21   14:07

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 86 中井　陽斗  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ

Junior MAX



Qualifying Heat  A-B Document No: 51-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲2 21 百瀬　翔 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 8 6:15.167 46.455 0

2 ▼1 33 西田　光来 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 8 6:15.401 0.234 0.234 46.504 2

3 ▲4 10 酒井　涼 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 8 6:17.989 2.588 2.822 46.728 3

4 ▼2 8 村井　虎太郎 T.グローバル KOSMIC 8 6:18.153 0.164 2.986 46.508 4

5 〓 55 箕浦　稜己 Ash birelART 8 6:18.456 0.303 3.289 46.718 5

6 〓 25 鈴木　恵武 RT-APEX KOSMIC 8 6:19.805 1.349 4.638 46.599 6

7 ▲1 22 一宮　總太朗 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC 8 6:19.999 0.194 4.832 46.626 7

8 ▲1 20 菅　惣志郎 PLORISSA MS RED SPEED 8 6:20.637 0.638 5.470 46.841 8

9 ▼5 17 白石　樹望 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 8 6:29.063 8.426 13.896 46.719 9

10 ▲2 11 伊東　秀真 T.グローバル KOSMIC 8 6:30.527 1.464 15.360 47.819 10

11 〓 31 市川　瞬気 T.グローバル CROC PROMOTION 8 6:30.756 0.229 15.589 48.050 11

12 ▼2 35 日野　風海 J TRIC with J.M.P RED SPEED 8 6:31.214 0.458 16.047 48.098 12

START TIME: 14:00 FINISH TIME: 14:06

Best Lap No.21

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 46.455 百瀬　翔

2020/11/21   14:18

Rnk

Announcement

Junior MAX



Qualifying Heats Document No: 52-01 Offical

Results - After Qualifying Heats -
Junior MAX

2020/11/21   14:21

Rnk No. Driver Team Points

1 21 百瀬　翔 HRS JAPAN 5 - 0 - 0 - 0 0

2 84 乾　弥真人 LUCE Motor Sports 8 2 - - 2 0 - 4

3 71 迫　隆眞 ERS with SACCESS 11 - 3 0 - 3 - 6

4 33 西田　光来 HRS JAPAN 1 - 2 - 3 - 2 7

5 95 岸　風児 KP  BUZZ 3 - 5 2 - 2 - 9

6 73 落合　蓮音 Hojust Racing kart Team 4 0 - - 4 5 - 9

7 8 村井　虎太郎 T.グローバル 2 3 - 5 - - 4 12

8 17 白石　樹望 HRS JAPAN 6 4 - 3 - - 9 16

9 25 鈴木　恵武 RT-APEX 10 6 - 4 - - 6 16

10 55 箕浦　稜己 Ash 9 - 7 - 5 - 5 17

11 53 吉田　紘大 Blue Bear Racing 12 5 - - 8 4 - 17

12 10 酒井　涼 LUCE Motor Sports 13 - 8 - 6 - 3 17

13 77 光山　勇正 スクーデリアPCR K3レーシング 7 - 4 7 - 7 - 18

14 81 城　優輝 ERS with SACCESS 16 7 - - 7 6 - 20

15 86 中井　陽斗 TEAM EMATY 15 - 6 6 - 9 - 21

16 20 菅　惣志郎 PLORISSA MS 17 - 9 - 9 - 8 26

17 30 横塚　大志 J TRIC with J.M.P 23 - 10 8 - 8 - 26

18 19 服部　颯空 C.O.B-KART 20 8 - - 10 11 - 29

19 35 日野　風海 J TRIC with J.M.P 18 9 - 11 - - 12 32

20 69 田仲　琉雅 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん 19 - 12 10 - 10 - 32

21 11 伊東　秀真 T.グローバル 22 10 - 12 - - 10 32

22 31 市川　瞬気 T.グローバル 21 - 11 - 11 - 11 33

23 22 一宮　總太朗 KAKIE Racing 14 30 - 9 - - 7 46

Announcement

※同ポイントの場合は、公式通知No.4より、タイムトライアル総合結果を採用し順位決定を行った。
OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : 

Stwerd         :

Clerk of the course :
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Warm-Up Series 2 Document No: 81-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

21 百瀬　翔 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 4 46.495

95 岸　風児 KP  BUZZ KOSMIC 5 0.267 46.762

84 乾　弥真人 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 5 0.009 46.771

53 吉田　紘大 Blue Bear Racing KOSMIC 6 0.066 46.837

25 鈴木　恵武 RT-APEX KOSMIC 6 0.018 46.855

10 酒井　涼 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 6 0.063 46.918

77 光山　勇正 スクーデリアPCR K3レーシング PCR 6 0.032 46.950

22 一宮　總太朗 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC 6 0.032 46.982

71 迫　隆眞 ERS with SACCESS KOSMIC 5 0.006 46.988

33 西田　光来 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 4 0.019 47.007

8 村井　虎太郎 T.グローバル KOSMIC 6 0.080 47.087

86 中井　陽斗 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC 5 0.118 47.205

55 箕浦　稜己 Ash birelART 5 0.011 47.216

17 白石　樹望 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 4 0.138 47.354

81 城　優輝 ERS with SACCESS KOSMIC 5 0.045 47.399

35 日野　風海 J TRIC with J.M.P RED SPEED 5 0.007 47.406

31 市川　瞬気 T.グローバル CROC PROMOTION 5 0.045 47.451

30 横塚　大志 J TRIC with J.M.P KOSMIC 5 0.041 47.492

69 田仲　琉雅 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん Drago CORSE 5 0.072 47.564

20 菅　惣志郎 PLORISSA MS RED SPEED 5 0.232 47.796

19 服部　颯空 C.O.B-KART TONYKART 5 0.027 47.823

73 落合　蓮音 Hojust Racing kart Team RED SPEED 3 0.037 47.860

11 伊東　秀真 T.グローバル KOSMIC 5 0.405 48.265

START TIME: 9:47 FINISH TIME: 9:52

Best Lap No.21

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 46.495 百瀬　翔

Announcement

18

19

20

21

22

23

17

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

5

Junior MAX

Rnk

1

2

3

4

2020/11/22   9:54



Prefinal Document No: 100-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 21 百瀬　翔 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 10 7:52.137 46.739 0

2 〓 84 乾　弥真人 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 10 7:52.200 0.063 0.063 46.538 2

3 ▲1 33 西田　光来 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 10 7:52.326 0.126 0.189 46.594 3

4 ▲1 95 岸　風児 KP  BUZZ KOSMIC 10 7:52.499 0.173 0.362 46.450 4

5 ▲2 8 村井　虎太郎 T.グローバル KOSMIC 10 7:52.853 0.354 0.716 46.688 5

6 ▲9 86 中井　陽斗 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC 10 7:56.072 3.219 3.935 46.966 6

7 ▲1 17 白石　樹望 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 10 7:56.323 0.251 4.186 46.694 7

8 ▼2 73 落合　蓮音 Hojust Racing kart Team RED SPEED 10 7:56.948 0.625 4.811 46.685 8

9 ▲1 55 箕浦　稜己 Ash birelART 10 7:59.992 3.044 7.855 46.891 9

10 ▲2 10 酒井　涼 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 10 8:00.184 0.192 8.047 46.840 10

11 〓 53 吉田　紘大 Blue Bear Racing KOSMIC 10 8:00.488 0.304 8.351 46.867 11

12 ▲1 77 光山　勇正 スクーデリアPCR K3レーシング PCR 10 8:00.712 0.224 8.575 46.782 12

13 ▲4 30 横塚　大志 J TRIC with J.M.P KOSMIC 10 8:01.417 0.705 9.280 47.094 13

14 ▼11 71 迫　隆眞 ERS with SACCESS KOSMIC 10 8:01.529 0.112 9.392 46.667 14

15 ▼6 *1 25 鈴木　恵武 RT-APEX KOSMIC 10 7:56.544 0.015 9.407 46.779 +5.000 15

16 ▲7 22 一宮　總太朗 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC 10 8:01.601 0.057 9.464 46.848 16

17 ▼1 20 菅　惣志郎 PLORISSA MS RED SPEED 10 8:03.157 1.556 11.020 47.139 17

18 ▼4 81 城　優輝 ERS with SACCESS KOSMIC 10 8:03.358 0.201 11.221 47.232 18

19 ▲1 69 田仲　琉雅 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん Drago CORSE 10 8:04.194 0.836 12.057 47.477 19

20 ▼2 19 服部　颯空 C.O.B-KART TONYKART 10 8:04.436 0.242 12.299 47.538 20

21 ▼2 35 日野　風海 J TRIC with J.M.P RED SPEED 10 8:04.720 0.284 12.583 47.570 21

22 〓 31 市川　瞬気 T.グローバル CROC PROMOTION 10 8:04.896 0.176 12.759 47.381 22

23 ▼2 11 伊東　秀真 T.グローバル KOSMIC 10 8:06.440 1.544 14.303 47.607 23

*1

START TIME: 11:13 FINISH TIME: 11:21

Best Lap No.95

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 46.450 岸　風児

2020/11/22   12:17

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 25 鈴木　恵武  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

Junior MAX



Prefinal Heats Document No: 98-01 Offical

Results - After Prefinal -
Junior MAX

2020/11/22   12:12

Rnk No. Driver Team Points

1 21 百瀬　翔 HRS JAPAN 5 - 0 - 0 - 0 0 0

2 84 乾　弥真人 LUCE Motor Sports 8 2 - - 2 0 - 2 6

3 33 西田　光来 HRS JAPAN 1 - 2 - 3 - 2 3 10

4 95 岸　風児 KP  BUZZ 3 - 5 2 - 2 - 4 13

5 8 村井　虎太郎 T.グローバル 2 3 - 5 - - 4 5 17

6 73 落合　蓮音 Hojust Racing kart Team 4 0 - - 4 5 - 8 17

7 71 迫　隆眞 ERS with SACCESS 11 - 3 0 - 3 - 14 20

8 17 白石　樹望 HRS JAPAN 6 4 - 3 - - 9 7 23

9 55 箕浦　稜己 Ash 9 - 7 - 5 - 5 9 26

10 86 中井　陽斗 TEAM EMATY 15 - 6 6 - 9 - 6 27

11 10 酒井　涼 LUCE Motor Sports 13 - 8 - 6 - 3 10 27

12 53 吉田　紘大 Blue Bear Racing 12 5 - - 8 4 - 11 28

13 77 光山　勇正 スクーデリアPCR K3レーシング 7 - 4 7 - 7 - 12 30

14 25 鈴木　恵武 RT-APEX 10 6 - 4 - - 6 15 31

15 81 城　優輝 ERS with SACCESS 16 7 - - 7 6 - 18 38

16 30 横塚　大志 J TRIC with J.M.P 23 - 10 8 - 8 - 13 39

17 20 菅　惣志郎 PLORISSA MS 17 - 9 - 9 - 8 17 43

18 19 服部　颯空 C.O.B-KART 20 8 - - 10 11 - 20 49

19 69 田仲　琉雅 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん 19 - 12 10 - 10 - 19 51

20 35 日野　風海 J TRIC with J.M.P 18 9 - 11 - - 12 21 53

21 31 市川　瞬気 T.グローバル 21 - 11 - 11 - 11 22 55

22 11 伊東　秀真 T.グローバル 22 10 - 12 - - 10 23 55

23 22 一宮　總太朗 KAKIE Racing 14 30 - 9 - - 7 16 62

Announcement

※同ポイントの場合は、公式通知No.4より、プレファイナルヒート結果を採用し順位決定を行った。
OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : 

Stwerd         :

Clerk of the course :
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Final Document No: 116-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 〓 21 百瀬　翔 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 18 14:09.468 46.682

2 ▲1 33 西田　光来 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 18 14:09.673 0.205 0.205 46.538

3 ▼1 84 乾　弥真人 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 18 14:09.999 0.326 0.531 46.676

4 〓 95 岸　風児 KP  BUZZ KOSMIC 18 14:10.516 0.517 1.048 46.661

5 〓 8 村井　虎太郎 T.グローバル KOSMIC 18 14:10.711 0.195 1.243 46.605

6 ▲5 10 酒井　涼 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 18 14:11.072 0.361 1.604 46.802

7 ▲6 77 光山　勇正 スクーデリアPCR K3レーシング PCR 18 14:13.138 2.066 3.670 46.780

8 ▲1 55 箕浦　稜己 Ash birelART 18 14:13.271 0.133 3.803 46.903

9 ▲3 53 吉田　紘大 Blue Bear Racing KOSMIC 18 14:14.411 1.140 4.943 46.691

10 ▼3 *1 71 迫　隆眞 ERS with SACCESS KOSMIC 18 14:10.196 0.785 5.728 46.608 +5.000

11 ▼3 17 白石　樹望 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 18 14:19.545 4.349 10.077 46.728

12 ▲11 22 一宮　總太朗 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC 18 14:19.948 0.403 10.480 46.923

13 ▲4 20 菅　惣志郎 PLORISSA MS RED SPEED 18 14:21.209 1.261 11.741 47.039

14 ▲2 30 横塚　大志 J TRIC with J.M.P KOSMIC 18 14:21.382 0.173 11.914 47.213

15 ▼5 *2 86 中井　陽斗 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC 18 14:16.478 0.096 12.010 46.865 +5.000

16 ▼10 73 落合　蓮音 Hojust Racing kart Team RED SPEED 18 14:22.233 0.755 12.765 46.821

17 ▲3 35 日野　風海 J TRIC with J.M.P RED SPEED 18 14:25.528 3.295 16.060 47.258

18 ▲1 69 田仲　琉雅 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん Drago CORSE 18 14:26.616 1.088 17.148 47.345

19 ▼1 19 服部　颯空 C.O.B-KART TONYKART 18 14:26.751 0.135 17.283 47.164

20 ▲2 11 伊東　秀真 T.グローバル KOSMIC 18 14:32.521 5.770 23.053 47.631

21 ▼6 *3 81 城　優輝 ERS with SACCESS KOSMIC 17 14:14.803 1 Lap 1 Lap 46.867 1Laps

22 ▼1 31 市川　瞬気 T.グローバル CROC PROMOTION 10 8:06.386 7 Laps 8 Laps 47.676

Not Finished
DNF ▼9 25 鈴木　恵武 RT-APEX KOSMIC 0 10 Laps DNF

*1

*2

*3

START TIME: 15:12 FINISH TIME: 15:26

Best Lap No.33

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 46.538 西田　光来

NO. 86 中井　陽斗  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ

NO. 81 城　優輝  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 1Lap(s) 減算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R01-1 / ﾌﾗｯｸﾞ無視(黄旗区間での追越し)

2020/11/22   16:09

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 71 迫　隆眞  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

Junior MAX 正式


